Reliable
	No more water impurities problems
Karman's vortex (*) is applied
As the Karman's vortex has no moving parts that the impeller type
normally has, problems such as debris and rust in piping will not occur,
which allows for use of industrial water or such low-quality water.
*	About Karman vortex
Around an object placed in the flow, the fluid is separated due to its

Discontinue
WFK5000 Series
How to order
Descriptions Blank
[0 to 5 V]
- A1
[4 to 20 mA]
- A2
[1 to 5 V]
- A3
[0 to 10 V]
Allowable load weight
50 kΩ
or more
500 Ω
or less
50 kΩ
or more
50 kΩ
or more
A3 B15027 PWFK 5
How to order
Connecting load conditions
● WFK5027-**
Analog output
Code Content
Port shape/material
5 Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel (SCS13)
Flow rate range
008 1 to 8 L/min
027 3 to 27 L/min
Port size
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
10N 3/8NPT
15N 1/2NPT
20N 3/4NPT
Switch output
Blank NPN transistor open collector
P PNP transistor open collector
Analog output
Blank 0 to 5 VDC
A1 4 to 20 mADC	 *2
A2 1 to 5 VDC
A3 0 to 10 VDC
A4 Without analog output
A5 Switch output 2 points	 *3
Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached (including mounting screws)
A
B
C
D
E
F
*1:	‌� For U.S. taper pipe thread, add “N” to the
port size.
*2:	� Note that the switch function is not available if
analog output A1 (4 to 20 mADC) is selected.
*3:	‌� Note that analog output is not available if
analog output A5 (switch output 2 points)
is selected. Switch output “P” cannot be
selected.
*4: ‌�A bracket and set screw are included in
option B.
If you order it separately (not as an
option), specify the product name:
bracket assembly and model No.:
WF-FL-249969.
Precautions for model No. selection
WFK5027-15-PA3B
[Example of model No.]
●A	 Port shape/material	 : Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel
●B	 Flow rate range	 : 3 to 27 L/min
●C	 Port size	 : Rc1/2
●D	 Switch output	 : PNP transistor open collector
●E	 Analog output	 : 0 to 10 VDC
●F	 Bracket	 : Attached
Model: FLUEREX flow sensor standard
Port size
*1
C
Port shape/materialA
Switch outputD
Analog outputE
Bracket *4F
- blank: 0 to 5 V -A2: 1 to 5V-A1: 4 to 20 mA -A3: 0 to 10V
Flow rate rangeB
25 25 25 2527 27 27 273 3 3 30 0 0 0Flow rate [L/min]
0.6

Discontinue
WFK6000 Series
How to order
How to order
*1:	�For U.S. taper pipe thread, add “N” to the port
size.
*2:	�Note that the switch function is not available if
analog output A1 (4 to 20 mADC) is selected.
*3:	�Note that analog output is not available if
analog output A5 (switch output 2 points) is
selected. Switch output “P” cannot be selected.
*4:	A bracket and set screw are included in option B.
If you order it separately (not as an option),
specify the product name: bracket assembly
and model No.: WF-FL-249969.
[Example of model No.]
WFK6027-15-PA3B
Model: FLUEREX flow sensor module
●A	Port shape/material	 : Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel
●B	Flow rate range	 : 3 to 27 L/min
●C	Port size	 : Rc1/2
●D	Switch output	 : PNP transistor open collector
●E	Analog output	 : 0 to 10 VDC
●F	Bracket	 : Attached
Connecting load conditions
-A3: 0 to 10V-A2: 1 to 5V-A1: 4 to 20 mA- blank: 0 to 5 V
● WFK6027-**
Analog output
Descriptions Blank
[0 to 5 V]
- A1
[4 to 20 mA]
- A2
[1 to 5 V]
- A3
[0 to 10 V]
Allowable load
weight
50 kΩ
or more
500 Ω
or less
50 kΩ
or more
50 kΩ
or more
*4
BracketF
*1
Port sizeC
Switch outputD
Analog outputE
Code Content
Port shape/material
6 Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel (SCS13)
Flow rate range
008 1 to 8 L/min
027 3 to 27 L/min
Port size
10 Rc3/8
15 Rc1/2
20 Rc3/4
10N 3/8NPT
15N 1/2NPT
20N 3/4NPT
Switch output
Blank NPN transistor open collector
P PNP transistor open collector
Analog output
Blank 0 to 5 VDC
A1 4 to 20 mADC	 *2
A2 1 to 5 VDC
A3 0 to 10 VDC
A4 Without analog output

Discontinue
WFK7000 Series
How to order
*1:	For U.S. taper pipe thread, add “N” to the port
size.
*2:	Note that the switch function is not available if
analog output A1 (4 to 20 mADC) is selected.
*3:	Note that analog output is not available if analog
output A5 (switch output 2 points) is selected.
Switch output “P” cannot be selected.
*4:	A bracket and set screw are included in option B.
If you order it separately (not as an option),
specify the product name: bracket assembly
2 and model No.: WF-FL-251256.
[Example of model No.]
WFK7050-20-PA3B
Model: FLUEREX flow sensor large flow rate
●A	 Port shape/material	: Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel
●B	 Flow rate range	 : 10 to 50 L/min
●C	 Port size	 : Rc3/4
●D	 Switch output	 : PNP transistor/open collector
●E	 Analog output	 : 0 to 10 VDC
●F	 Bracket	 : Attached
20 A3 BP050WFK 7
How to order
-A3: 0 to 10V-A2: 1 to 5V-A1: 4 to 20 mA- blank: 0 to 5 V
Connecting load conditions
● WFK7050-**/WFK7100-**/WFK7200-**
Analog output
Descriptions Blank
[0 to 5 V]
- A1
[4 to 20 mA]
- A2
[1 to 5 V]
- A3
[0 to 10 V]
Allowable load
weight
50 kΩ
or more
500 Ω
or less
50 kΩ
or more
50 kΩ
or more
Port shape/materialA
Flow rate rangeB
*1
Port sizeC
Switch outputD
Analog outputE
*4
BracketF
Code Content
Port shape/material
7 Shape: female thread, material: stainless steel (SCS13)
Flow rate range
050 10 to 50 L/min
100 20 to 100 L/min
200 40 to 200 L/min
Port size
Flow rate range 050 100 200
20 Rc3/4 ● - -
25 Rc1 ● ● -
32 Rc1 1/4 - ● ●
40 Rc1 1/2 - - ●
20N 3/4NPT ● - -
25N 1NPT ● ● -
32N 1 1/4NPT - ● ●
40N 1 1/2NPT - - ●
Switch output
Blank NPN transistor open collector
P PNP transistor open collector
Analog output
Blank 0 to 5 VDC
A1 4 to 20 mADC	 *2
A2 1 to 5 VDC
A3 0 to 10 VDC
A4 Without analog output
A5 Switch output 2 points	 *3
Bracket
Blank None
B Bracket attached (including mounting screws)
A
B
C
D
E
F
Precautions for model No. selection
10 to 50 L/min(WFK7050-**)
20 to 100 L/min(WFK7100-**)
40 to 200 L/min(WFK7200-**)